FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

FASE 2 COPA PROVINCIAL JAEN
JAEN, 12/11/2022

Prueba 29
12/11/2022 - 19:01

Masc., 200m Estilos

Absoluto Masc.
Lista de salida

Serieldel

1 QUIROS ESPINOSA, Raul

2 GARCIA CALZADO, Alejandro

3 AMAYA GARCIA, David

4 QUILES DEL POZO, Juan Ramon
5 GEA ILLANA, Juan Antonio

6 CRUZ EXPOSITO, Jose Maria

7 FUNES JIMENEZ, Gonzalo

8 PERABA ALVAREZ, Marcos

AN

05
06
08
06
05
07
06
03

C.N.
C.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Jaen

Natacion Andujar
Santo Reino
Jaen

Linares

Jaen

Sierra Sur

Jaen

NT

NT
2:33.04 50m
2:16.64 25m
2:19.69 25m
2:34.73 25m
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